I N D U S T R I A L S O L U T I O N S
Plastic Actuator Series
Angle Valve
I N D U S T R I A L S O L U T I O N S
MASVP Series
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. © Megatrone Industrial Solutions

32 : 1-1/4"
40 : 1 - 1/2".......................................................
Order Example :
MASVP series Plastic Actuator Angle Valve, 3/8" port size, 50mm actuator size,
NC Single acting, SS316 valve body, G BSPP Thread, Product code is  : MASVP-10-50S1
Main Dimension :
Plastic Actuator
Series Angle Valve
50: Ø 50mm
63 : Ø 63mm
63 : Ø 63mm
80 : Ø 80mm
50 : 2" 80 : Ø 80mm
Main Dimension (mm)
10
15
20
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
55
70
76
17
21
23
21
26.5
32
170
185
190
54
63
63
50
50
50
DN Port Size L L1 SW H D Actuator
Size
25
32
40
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
90
116
116
25
32
32
40
50
55.5
200
240
280
63
81
96
50
63
80
50 2" 138 40 68.5 295 96 80
List of parts
1.1 Body
1.2 Cylinder
1.3 Cylinder Head
1.4 Ornament Cover
2.1 Bolt
2.2 Orifice Plate Seal
2.3 Seal Disc